1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
Co
m
bi
ne
s

strobe signal is provided for latching the digital output signals into external circuitry. +5V, –15V, and +15V
are available at the connector for supplying power to external accessories or circuitry.
Ordering Information
KPCI-1801HC
PCI bus, high channel
count, analog and digital
I/O board – high gain
KPCI-1802HC
PCI bus, high channel
count, analog and digital
I/O board – low gain
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
running&
s o f t w a r e
C-16MB1 MB01 Backplane to STA-1800HC cable
CAB-1800 KPCI-1801HC/1802HC to STA-1800HC
100-pin, 18˝ cable
CAB-1801 KPCI-1801HC/1802HC to STA-1800HC
STP-100 100-pin, 36˝ cable
CAB-1802 KPCI-1801HC/1802HC to STA-1800HC or
STP-100 100-pin, 72˝ cable
CAB-1800/S* KPCI-1801HC/1802HC to STA-1800HC or
STP-100 100-pin, 18˝ shielded cable
CAB-1801/S* KPCI-1801HC/1802HC to STA-1800HC
100-pin, 36˝ shielded cable
CAB-1802/S* KPCI-1801HC/1802HC to STA-1800HC or
STP-100 100-pin, 72˝ shielded cable
CONN-1800HC Connector/Cable Adapter Accessory
MB-01** 16-Channel Direct-Connection Module
Mounting Rack